ILE-DE-FRANCE

Du 20 mai 2022 au 21 mai 2022

CHAMP Régionaux TAR

Palmares Individuel

823 Carabine Militaire Match 22Ir Seniors 1

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 24 mai 2022 a 14:00 - page 1 -

Place

Nom/Prénom

MULLER Christophe
BAUDOIN Denis
BOUDOUX Patrick
SAUNIER Martial
GIFFON Marc
CHANAT Philippe
MATHIEU Jéréme
LECOCAQ Bruno

SOUALI Ahmad

Association / Département

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
91 CDT ESSONNE

G.A.T. CHOISY
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
91 CDT ESSONNE

AN.T.P. PARIS
75 CDT PARIS

ESPERANCE SURESNES
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
91 CDT ESSONNE

- Fin --

Séries

100,0

100,0

100,0

98,0

100,0

97,0

99,0

97,0

87,0

95,0

92,0

89,0

87,0

85,0

86,0

75,0

73,0

80,0

Total
195,0

192,0

189,0

185,0

185,0

183,0

174,0

170,0

167,0



